
Virginia is for 

Adventurers  

2022 Scavenger Hunt 
Discover mystery boxes across Virginia!

Each location will offer an adventure & prizes. 

All participants are eligible for the grand prize.* 

www.virginiaisforadventurers.com 

Grand Prize: $250 Cash & $2,500 Donation to Winner’s Elementary School or Library

Weekend 1 Southwest Virginia 

Fri, June 10  Wytheville (Historic Downtown), 1-3pm 

Sat, June 11  Natural Tunnel State Park, 10am-12pm 

Sun, June 12  Abingdon (Historic Downtown), 1-3pm 

Weekend 2 Blue Ridge Mountains & Shenandoah Valley 

Fri, June 17  Roanoke Star/Mill Mountain Park, 10am-12pm 

Sat, June 18  Natural Bridge State Park, 1-4pm 

Sun, June 19  Luray Caverns, 1-4pm 

Weekends 3 & 4 Central Virginia 

Sat, June 25  Monticello (Thomas Jefferson's Home), 1-4pm

Sun, June 26  Lewis Ginter Botanical Garden (Richmond), 1-4pm 

Sat, July 2 Highland (James Monroe’s Home), 1-4pm 

Sun, July 3 James Madison Museum & Historic Orange, 1-4pm 

Weekend 5 Southeast Virginia and Eastern Shore  

Fri, July 22 Occoneechee State Park, 10am-12pm 

Sat, July 23 Smithfield (Historic Downtown), 1-3pm 

Sun, July 24 Chincoteague Island, 1-3pm (Pony Swim on 7/27) 

Weekend 6 Northern Neck 

Sat, Aug 6 Tappahannock (Historic Downtown), 1-3pm 

Sun, Aug 7 Mystery Location (Clues Coming Soon!)

*The grand prize drawing is on August 15th. A limited number of mystery boxes will be available at each location. Mystery box contents

will vary and may include Virginia is for Lovers© merchandise, park passes, gift cards, or other surprises. Admission fees are required

at some locations but the scavenger hunts are free and there is no preregistration. Go to www.virginiaisforadventurers.com for more.

http://www.virginiaisforadventurers.com/
http://www.virginiaisforadventurers.com/



